MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

ISIN: CHO0108503795

Overview

2024/05/10 17:31:10

Price
0.0109 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

CH0108503795
MBTN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Utilities

Stock

264 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

0.0109 CHF (2,658,467)
0.011 CHF (2,500,180)

0.011 CHF
0.0114 CHF
0.0108 CHF
0.0109 CHF

0.011034 CHF
64,041,165
706,598.69

422
126,421
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/10 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0108503795&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0108503795&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d7066844327a73cc14e1bad5549ebad67fb01ad016dfce88326362b957f6496&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69d7c0fc6bcc06a55&time=1715469849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3003477a3b4b2f315726f175c2004fad7140e03cf95f37346442013925c97d8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0630764a51fc3ec9f&time=1715469849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ba40564ff8e821fb91409f9c190d2c0fc918043279582c22a78084bf080fd0d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=232873fcdb865e6cd&time=1715469849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b99ac787763495562bbc15850d80e5a98ce69d282c1e7d54a0d47f2a1806afb&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=642956408534df08b&time=1715469849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b791912335c328c797d9b29d6aadacd2418c815f1b835c9e018d49035d1ccb20&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bf776bbfe5405e48&time=1715469849&tool=RSC

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Details

2024/05/10 17:31:10

Price
0.0109 CHF

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0108503795
Symbol MBTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 264 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0109 CHF (2,658,467)
Ask (Ask size) 0.011 CHF (2,500,180)
Open 0.011 CHF
High 0.0114 CHF
Low 0.0108 CHF
Close (prev. day) 0.0109 CHF
VWAP 0.011034 CHF
Volume (pcs) 64,041,165
Trading volume 706,598.69
Number of trades 422
Last size 126,421
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -88.42% -94.67% -91.91%
Perf (abs.) -0.08 -0.19 -0.12
Beta 2.59 1.95 1.22
Volatility 161.49 118.84  85.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.0125 CHF (210,868,373
0.0339 CHF (138,277,738

ERSTE

Group

0.0110 CHF (54,790,125

)
)
)
0.1063 CHF (90,136,149)
)
)
)
)

YTD High | date 0.0737 CHF (2024/01/03
YTD Low | date 0.0053 CHF (2024/03/19
52 Weeks High | date 0.2331 CHF (2023/07/04
52 Weeks Low | date 0.0053 CHF (2024/03/19
All listings for MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 17:31 0.0109 CHF 0.71 422

10
London Stock 2024/04/ 18:11 0.0134 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 08
Hamburg 2019/06/ 08:01 0.1337 EUR 0.00 2

28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 16:18 0.3594 EUR 0.01 7

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:38 0.0159 USD 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32874674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Issues 10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

L
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Contact Details
MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Schorenstrasse 39 - 3645 Gwatt
Telefon: +41-33-221-28-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mbtinfo@meyerburger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunter Erfurt Chairman of Managing

Daniel
Menzel
Katja
Tavernaro

Markus
Nikles

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R.
Herzog

Katrin Wehr-
Seiter

Mark Kerekes

Franz Richter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:mbtinfo@meyerburger.com
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